
Earth Advantage EPS Auditors 

organization_name first_name last_name email phone phone2 address_line1 address_line2 city state_codezip_code
2Z Energy Randall Zieman randy@2zenergy.com (425) 466-9972 4252081920 PO Box 1531 Milton WA 98354
ACME Home Performance Dean Martinson acmehomeperformance@gmail.com (206) 853-8065 (206) 853-8065 12738 10th Ave NW Seattle WA 98177
Applied Performance Technologies Inc Gary Wood contactgwood@gmail.com 425-269-4570 425-269-4570 475 Front Street South Issaquah WA 98027
Batt & Lear Patsy Heasly patsy@battandlear.com 206-301-1999 206-301-1999 1122 E Pike St #1331 Seattle WA 98122
CAZ Energy Services Dan Dunne dan@cazenergy.com (360) 389-1056 4073 Hannegan Rd, Suite H Bellingham WA 98226
Community Energy Challenge Kurt Waldenberg kurt@nsenergyremodel.com 360-739-2653 360-676-6099 1322 N State St Bellingham WA 98225
Community Energy Challenge Jim Harmon jim_harmon@oppco.org 360-820-9470 State St Bellingham WA 98225
Community Energy Challenge Dan Ceaser dan_ceaser@oppco.org (360) 969-0378 (360) 675-4958 1322 N State St Bellingham WA 98225
Community Energy Challenge Levi Woolen-Danner levi_woollen-danner@oppco.org (360) 676-6099 3606766099 1322 N State St Bellingham WA 98225
Community Energy Challenge Lee Laney lee_laney@oppco.org 360.676.6099 ext 101 360.305.6029 1322 State St Bellingham WA 98225
Community Energy Challenge Ross Quigley-Hoard ross_quigley@oppco.org (360) 676-6099 3606766099 1322 N State St Bellingham WA 98225
Community Energy Challenge Scott Zographos scott_zographos@oppco.org 360-676-6099 360 540 6400 1322 N. State St. Bellingham WA 98225
Designnine Studio Brian Cowan brian@d9squared.com (425) 228-3025 17400 158th Ave SE Seattle WA 98058
Designnine Studio Jonathan Brown jbdesign9@msn.com 425-228-3025 425-351-1556 17400 158th Ave SE Seattle WA 98058
Echo Energy Kyle Kennemore kyle@echoenergyllc.net (360)515-0166 (360)870-9911 6537 Compton Blvd. S.E. Lacey WA 98513
Echo Energy John Cooley johnny@echoenergyllc.net (360) 701-7069      (360) 515-0166      6537 Compton Blvd Lacey WA 98513
Energy Solutions Project Steve Hoffman steve@energysolutionsproject.org 360-720-4378 360-720-4378 P.O. Box 300 Bow WA 98232
Full House Inspection Services Stephen Cancler fullhouseinspections@hotmail.com 206-784-7100 206-399-1313 210 NW 41st Seattle WA 98107
Grays Harbor PUD Rick Jackson Rick.Jackson@graysharbor.org (360) 532-7888 2720 Sumner Ave Aberdeen WA 98520
Grays Harbor PUD Jacob Henry jhenry@ghpud.org (360) 538-6416 (360) 591-6878 2720 Sumner Ave Aberdeen WA 98520
Grays Harbor PUD Dan Kinnaman dkinnaman@ghpud.org (360) 538-6509 360-888-3732 2720 Sumner Ave Aberdeen WA 98520
Green Sherpa Greg Hartwell greensherpaservices@gmail.com 206.225.0743 206.225.0743 6206 17th Ave NE Seattle WA 98115
Habitat Home Energy Specialist Charlie Rogers habitataudits@gmail.com (206) 390-3348 1107 E Republican St Apt A Seattle WA 98102
Hawk Environmental Services, Inc Ben Tressel ben@hawkenvironmental.com 206-501-5880 7955 46th Ave S Seattle WA 98118
HomeRX, LLC Bob Thoreson bob@homerxwa.com 206-498-2764 2143 N. Northlake Way, #57 Seattle WA 98103
Matthews Construction Services Incorp. Matt Stefnik matthews.group@hotmail.com 360-689-6973 360-830-0745 PO 652 Seabeck WA 98380
Matthews Energy Service Robertson m Taylor robertsonmtaylor@gmail.com (360) 697-3685 4770 Orseth Rd Poulsbo WA 98370
Mayan Energy Conservation LLC Edward Bryant bryman2@comcast.net (206) 779-6938 10014 Greenwood Ave N Seattle WA 98133
Neil Kelly Jan Gravemaker jan.gravemaker@Neilkelly.com 206.395.7890 5959 Corson Ave S. Suite B Seattle WA 98108
Neil Kelly Avery Kanode inactive@cpw.com 276-340-4349 2763404349 5959 Corson Ave S. Suite B Seattle WA 98108
NW Home Comfort Marco Mazzoni marco@nwhomecomfort.com 206-832-7236 206-832-7236 814 19th Ave Seattle WA 98122
Opportunity Council Jake Nuckolls jake_nuckolls@oppco.org (360) 733-6559 (360) 319-3144 1322 N. State St., Bellingham WA 98225
Pacific Air Heating & AC Jim Brewer pacificairinc@hotmail.com 360-357-4328 360-239-5318 2727 Martin Way E. Olympia WA 98506
Pacific Energy Les  Colvin lescolvin1@gmail.com (360) 875-9330 (503) 791-5165 530 Commercial St. Raymond WA 98577
Performance Insulation Jane Mcguire anna.jane.mcguire@gmail.com 206-818-8474 1501 S. 92nd Place Seattle WA 98108
Petersen Weatherization Tom Petersen tom@petersenweatherization.com 206-937-7039 cell 206-619-3161 2850 SW Yancy St  #214 Seattle WA 98126
Quality Renovation & Carpentry Bernie Miller bernardcmiller@comcast.net 360-790-4500 360-236-9684 1348 Bridle Ct, SE Olympia WA 98501
Sage Building Solutions Douglas Poole doug@sage-building.com 360-468-4040 360.468.4047 2032 Port Stanley Road Lopez Islan WA 98261
Simplicity Home Energy Bob Greenspun info@SimplicityHomeEnergy.com (206) 607-9331 (206) 547-2552 fax 7520 Ravenna Ave NE Seattle WA 98115
Sunset Air Inc. Les Robertson lar@sunsetair.com (360) 456-4956 5210 Lacey Blvd. SE Lacey WA 98503
Sustainable Living Center Maurilio Lopez lopezmaurilio62@gmail.com 509.301.7899 509.524.5202 Sustainable Living Center Walla WallaWA 99362
Thurston Energy Mark Rentfrow mark@thurstonenergy.org 360-528-2112 888-821-6652 665 Woodland Square Loop SE Suite 201 Lacey WA 98503
Trius Home Performance Phil Sewell philipsewell@gmail.com 206-856-8505 136 102nd ave SE, suite 205 bellevue WA 98004
Washington Energy Savers Berwyn Smith berwyn@waenergysavers.com (360)443-2154 800 SW JH Rd Port Orcha  WA 98367
Washington Energy Savers Troy Olson troy@waenergysavers.com 360-509-8792 253-295-2414 PO 1126 Port Orcha WA 98366
Washington Energy Services Cory Tobin ctobin@washingtonenergy.com 206.255.8209  800.398.4663 3909 196th St SW Lynnwood WA 98036
Washington Home And Energy Eric Sperline erics@en-audits.com 425-417-8364 425-457-0262 14622 182nd Ave SE Renton WA 98059
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